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Workshop Overview

Hallo to our workshop:
FROM LEVEL 5 TO LEVEL 6/7:

TOP-UP DEGREE PRGRAMMES for
SHORT CYCLE COURSES
NON DEGREE AWARDING INSTITUTES

Content
- NETWORKING
- SENDING AND RECEIVING INSTITUTES
- BEST PRACTICE EXAMPLES
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Active Part

Who are you?

Susanne Clausen ― ANONYMOUS

What are you interested in?

Receiving institute

We are also interested in receiving students. We are a fully
recognized private French university on the West coast of France

(www.ices.fr). Most courses are offered in French, however we are
experienced in welcoming foreign students. ― MATTHIEU BRECVILLE

We are interested in receiving students to our Honours degree
programme top ups in Athlone, Ireland. Options to enter for 3rd year,

4th year or MA ― TONY JOHNSTON

Sending institute

Euro Akademie Oldenburg ― ANONYMOUS

Best Practice Examples

EWS Vienna - IBA Kolding

Study Abroad Film - IBA.mov
by Birgit Binnyei

GOOGLE DRIVE

Staying in contact

Your email addresses, please
Thanks
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Darragh O Briain, International school of Business (ISB)
darragh@isb.ie ― ANONYMOUS

Céline Lambrette, from HELHa in Mons (Belgium)
lambrettec@helha.be ― ANONYMOUS

Jairlath Dillon IGG France ― ANONYMOUS

griet.troukens@thomasmore.be ― GRIET_TROUKENS

Tony Johnston, Athlone, Ireland, ajohnston@ait.ie ― TONY JOHNSTON

jdillon @groupe-igs.fr ― ANONYMOUS

Ikg@ews-wien.at ― INGEBORG KÜHLING-GARFIELD

Birgit.birgit.binnyei@ews-vie.at ― BIRGIT BINNYEI

Petra Gruen
gruen.petra@euroakademie.de

Laurence Messina From Helmo University College. Interested in
receiving and sending bachelor business students
l.messina@helmo.be

serena.magnanti@ssm.swiss, Swiss School
of Management, Rome - ssm.swiss

NQR
Country overview

Please feel free to add yours! ― BIRGIT BINNYEI
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